UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 2032307026 Fee: \$98.00

Edward M. Moody

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 11/18/2020 06:47 AM Pg: 1 of 3

After recording please mail to: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Collateral Trailing Docs, Chase Recording Center 700 Kansas Lane, RE-MC 8000 Monroe, LA 71203

This instrument was prepared by: PEIRSONPATTERSON, LLP 4400 ALPHA ROAD DALLAS, TX 75244-4505

Permanent index Number: 14	-06-116-085-1011	
	[Space Above This Line For Recording Data]_	
		Loan No.: 139471446

ILLINGIS ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

For Value Received, JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association, the undersigned holder of a Mortgage (herein "Assignor") does hereby grant, sell, as ign, transfer and convey, unto First Midwest Bank, (herein "Assignce"), whose address is 8750 West Bryn Mawr Arenue, Chicago, IL 60631, a certain Mortgage dated June 19, 2020 and recorded on August 12, 2020, made and executed by DAVID W. KULANDA to and in favor of JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A., upon the following described property situated in COOK County, State of Illinois: Property Address: 6030 N DAMEN AVE APT 3N, CPACAGO, IL 60659

See exhibit "A" attached hereto and made a part hereof.

such Mortgage having been given to secure payment of Two Hundred Eight Thousand and 00/T00ths (\$208,000.00), which Mortgage is of record in Book, Volume or Liber No. N/A, at Page N/A (or as No. 2022520103), in the Recorder's Office of COOK County, State of Illinois.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, the same unto Assignee, its successor and assign a prever, subject only to the terms and conditions of the above-described Mortgage.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor has executed this Assignment of Mortgage on



Assignor: JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association:

By: Denise Raff

Its: Vice President-Doc Execution

Illinois Assignment of Mortgage JPMorgan Chase Bank N.A. Project W5544

* 1 - 5 1 4 2 8 8 *

Page I of 2

L/31081L 01/12 Rev. 02/14



UNOFFICIAL COPY

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of Louisi	ana			§ § §		
Parish of Ouac	hita			§		
On	this Denis	2 e Raff	day of	Datobe		before me appeared mally known, who, being by
Bank, Nationa the instrument	(or affirm Il Associa was sign Den	ned) did say t tion, and that ed and sealed ise Raff	the seal affi	xed to said instru	dent-Doc Execution ment is the corporate by authority of its	of JPMorgan Chase the seal of said entity and that is board of directors and that instrument to be the free act
and deed of the	said entit	у.	(8	7	
	NY GÖTT			Signature of Pe	rson Taking Ackno	wledgment
	Parish, Lo COMMIS RY ID #66	SSION (x	Printed Name		Amy Gott #66396
1,460 12.0	(6.1) space (1.44)		C	Title or Rank	Motary Public	
(Seal)			0,	Scrial Number,	if any:	Amy Gott #88333
				40	× L	
					Clory	
						0,5.
						Amy Gost #88338

Illinois Assignment of Mortgage JPMorgan Chase Bank N.A. Project W5544





2032307026 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

Tax Id Number(s): 14-06-116-085-1011

Land situated in the County of Cook in the State of IL

PARCEL 1:

UNIT 6030-3 N TO GETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN THE NORTH DAMEN COURT CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 0625718017, AND AS AMENDED, IN THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 6, TOWNS, UP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PARCEL 2:

EXCLUSIVE USE FOR PARKING AND STOPAGE PURPOSES IN AND TO SAID PARKING SPACE NO(S), P-25, A LIMITED COMMON ELEMENT AND STOPAGE SPACE S-6030 3N, AS SET FORTH AND DEFINED IN SAID DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM AND SUBJEY ATTACHED THERETO, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Commonly known as: 6030 N Damen Ave Apr 7 North, Chicago, IL 60659-4441

THE PROPERTY ADDRESS AND TAX PARCEL IDENTIF CATION NUMBER LISTED ARE PROVIDED SOLELY FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES.